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Country ACreAge Closetotown!
11503 15th sideroAd hAlton hills

Dreams can come true! Especially if those dreams include a country property that has it all.... Come walk
this beautiful property with a sprawling 4 bedroom bungalow on a 7.5 acreage that offers a 2 stall barn,
an irrigated pond, wooded acreage with trails, plus open space, a tennis court, and inground pool with
covered patio that makes entertaining effortless! Convenient location for a highway commute!
$1,199,999 HaltonCountry.ca

Buildyour dreAm CottAge onthis
lAke huron wAterfront

Two Waterfront Properties to choose from. Watch the
amazing sunsets and storms across the uninterrupted Lake
Huron views! Exclusive area offers year round roads plus
services available at the road.
$179,000 & $189,000 (with driveway)

heAdtothe forks of the Credit!
342 dominion street, CAledon

Prestigious location for this private and pretty country home,
Two storey brick with three bedrooms backs on to river and
conservation land. Detached 2 car garage with huge workshop.
Close to Belfountain, Caledon Ski Club and Hwy #10 commute.

$650,000 CaledonCountry.ca

BungAlow with lArge mAture lot!
78 ewing street, georgetown

Check out this delightful bungalow on a large mature lot
that offers 2 bedrooms upstairs and 1 bedroom on the
lower level.

$355,000 GeorgetownListings.ca

Top 1% in Canada

A stunning home - A fABulous find inthe PArk distriCt!
23 ChArles street, georgetown

What a home! Charm exudes from this stunning vintage home that is updated to the nine’s! Big eat-in kitchen with
walkout to Zen-like deck and gardens. 2009 addition of spacious family room& staircase to lovelymaster & spectacular
ensuite with oversized glass shower and skylight. Computer areas; reading nooks; built-in bookcases; 3 fireplaces;
garage, plus all the bells &whistles on a wish list! AWINNER FOR THEMOST DISCRIMINATING BUYER!
$849,900 ParkDistrict.ca
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Condo overlookingthe lAke!
2180 mArine drive, unit # 702, oAkville

SOLD

The McNally Team:
Bill, Lia & Kevin McNally

see the virtual tours
at www.willsell.ca

bill@willsell.ca • www.willsell.ca

Sales Representatives

905-873-6111

3 bedroom bungalow set on private lot
with no homes behind! • Meticulously
maintained • Beautifully renovated
kitchen with s.steel appliances • Finished
basement has above grade windows •
Rec room with newer carpeting • 2 gas
fireplaces • 2 bathrooms • Large tiered
deck overlooks quiet fenced yard •

$429,000 NEW PRICE

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4 PM
284 McDONalD BlvD., actON

3 Bdrm bungalow set on 3.3 picture
perfect acres! • Barn accommodates
3 horses & has water • Grass Paddock
• Renovated kitchen • Home Office •
Finished basement with rec room •
Oversize 1 car garage- makes a great
workshop • Gorgeous country views
from every window!

$584,900

4932 FirSt liNE, EriN

Build your dream home on this
vacant lot! • 6 acres • Mostly
wooded with a clearing &
pathway along the perimeter •
Entrance on 1st Line • Call Bill
McNally for details!

2+1 Bedroom bungalow set in Acton’s desirable Honeyfield
neighborhood! • Front porch • Interlock walkway • Open concept main
flr • Large kitchen with island, backsplash & breakfast bar •Walk-out to
huge deckw/ built-in hot tub& pond • Finished basementwith rec room
and partial kitchen • Great area! Walk to schools, parks, nature trails &
more!

$284,900

00 FirSt liNE, HillSBUrgH

OPEN HOUSE SUNDay 2-4 PM
5 BONNEttE StrEEt, actON

$454,900

A must see! Completely renovated 3 bdrm
starter! Dark, hand-scraped hardwood flrs
• Beautiful kitchen with s.steel appliances
• 1.5 modern baths- main bath has
double sinks! • New carpeting • Finished
basement with gas fireplace • 2 Bay
windows • Private backyard with no one
behind! • Newer roof & furnace

218 cHUrcHill rD. N., actON

$399,900

Cell 416.579.6704Office 905.877.2630
78 Main Street South, Georgetown

(in the Olde Downtown Core)

*Sales
Representative

Visit www.RealEstateThatMovesYou.ca for
Valuable Information on Selling or Buying Your Home,

plus all You need to Know about Halton Hills.

PICTURE PERFECT IN THE PARK!
Located in the Park Area & just a short Stroll to
GO Train, Parks, Theatre, Library plus the Olde
Downtown Core with Farmers’ Market, Quaint
Boutiques & Eateries. Fall in Love with exceptional
Upgrades by a Master Craftsman & Skilled
Professionals, incl Gourmet Kitchen with walkout
to Yard, 8” Baseboards & upgraded Trim, Spa like
Baths, Potlights, Hdwd floors, finished Basement &
so much More! An Extraordinary Lifestyle.

OPEN HOUSE SAT 10AM-12PM & SUN 2-4PM • 24 HENRY STREET, GEORGETOWN

$628,900

UPDATED END UNIT FEELS LIKE A SEMI!
This Bright & Spacious End Unit in the tranquil ‘River
Run’ Community is steps to Credit River, Bruce
Trail, Parks & walking Distance to the GO. Pleasing
Updates incl Hardwood Floors, Bathrooms, Kitchen,
Neutral Decor, Furnace, Cac & Water Softener.
Features incl. Eat In Kitchen, open concept Dining
Rm/Living Rm with W/O to private patio, Generous
sized Bedrooms, Single Car Garage plus Driveway
Parking. A Great Find!

OPEN HOUSE SATURdAY 2-4PM • 2 LYNdEN CiRCLE, GEORGETOWN

NEW PRiCE
$329,000


